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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-UT1 1:54.12

Callaway, Cambria 11 Hopkins, Raegan 11

Barber, Kylie 10 Graves, Breanna 10

28.18 32.33 27.2826.33

ACRIM-AK2 1:59.90

Messinger, Kensely Messinger, Kyleigh

Henry, Madison Daley, Adrina

28.64 31.94 26.6732.65

ACVHS-HS3 2:03.09

Davenport, Jessica R Reynolds, Kiley D

Anderson, Jesi Taylor, Addison K

31.25 35.50 27.2129.13

ADHHS-AK4 2:03.37

Bradley, Abigail Andelin, Lucy

Hansen, Mykela Dunham, Maggie

33.36 35.54 54.47

ACCHS-AK5 2:07.01

Simper, Aspen 10 Sagers, Emma 12

Engst, Graciela 12 Price, Olivia 09

30.69 37.78 28.3330.21

ADIXIE-UT6 2:13.77

Wilson, Greta 09 Osness, Cassie 10

Hawkins, Ashlyn 10 Sherman, Elise 10

33.55 38.72 28.2433.26

APVHS-AK7 2:14.82

Jones, Abby Bingham, Taitem

Cabana, Shelby Clements, Gracie

35.55 35.70 31.3532.22

AHURR-VA8 2:21.29

Wixom, Emily 11 Freeman, Ashlyn 11

Reese, Danica 11 Mendenhall, Courtney 11

33.28 45.84 23.7238.45

BHURR-VA9 x2:24.40

Ruesch, Bella 09 Kochel, Savannah 10

Stewart, Maren 11 Jensen, Trinity 09

44.89 30.19 31.9837.34

BDIXIE-UT10 x2:25.38

Mclaws, Aubree 10 Harris, Payton 10

Greer, Brinley 09 Conklin, Jada 10

37.31 42.38 31.4234.27

BCRIM-AK11 x2:25.74

Evans, Elise Bergman, Madison

Prince, Emma Nielson, Mia

35.17 42.51 29.5738.49

CDIXIE-UT12 x2:35.51

Prestwich, Ellie 10 Simpson, Ellie 11

Decker, Noel 10 Bradshaw, Elys 09

43.45 43.32 30.9137.83

CCRIM-AK13 x2:35.64

Hauck, Jillian Correa De Melo, Elle

Blevins, Joahanna Bradford, Reagan

52.72 34.70 33.2634.96

DSCHS-UT14 x2:47.74

Christensen, Paisley 09 Mitchel, Ashley 09

Rodgers, Sadie 09 Terry, Eliza 09

CSCHS-UT--- DQ

Seal, Emmy 09 Desmond, Rebekah 11

Sullivan, Hailey 09 Anguiano, Angelica

1:13.36 34.49 35.16

BSCHS-UT--- DQ

Benson, Sophie 10 Phillips, Hailee 10

Dunn, Liz 09 Sullivan, Saige SR

36.35 33.76 21.7641.66

CCCHS-AK--- DQ

Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee 10 Judd, Lauren 10

Howell, Campbell 11 Cox, Karissa 12

47.25 37.75 35.6834.74

BCCHS-AK--- DQ

Fogg, Taylor 10 Callister, Kambria 12

Crosby, Cambrie 10 Moses, Natalie 10

38.58 40.54 29.9041.02

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-UT1 1:45.54

Green, Daxton 10 Wambach, Chandler JR

Foggin, Tyler 10 Christensen, Parker 11

26.14 30.31 23.3925.70

ADHHS-AK2 1:47.04

Mcconkie, Sam Eggers, Troy

Bethers, Kade Morley, Max

27.58 30.34 23.6425.48

ACCHS-AK3 1:49.87

Krans, Ashten 09 Dotson, Tobler 11

Granado, Justin 09 Douglas, Zachary 12

30.52 28.56 23.3727.42

ACVHS-HS4 1:50.80

Cannon, Max R Bailey, Ryen D

Edwards, William M Finnegan, Royal D

27.06 31.09 24.6827.97

ACRIM-AK5 1:50.96

Cabana, Sterling Haws, Ben

Hall, Derek Shamblen, Hunter

27.51 30.94 24.8927.62

ADIXIE-UT6 1:52.33

Leon-Moreno, David 09 Murset, Nathan 09

Pantelakis, Skyler R 11 Hill, Ned 11

28.28 33.67 23.1027.28

BSCHS-UT7 x1:57.04

Linton, Zachary 09 Hopkins, Cade 10

Christensen, Kai 10 Gibbs, Justin 10

30.36 36.79 24.4925.40

BDIXIE-UT8 x1:58.14

Lamb, Paris 09 Kerr, Hayden 11

Erickson, Damon 09 Hart, Dusty 11

30.22 37.75 23.8026.37

BCRIM-AK9 x1:58.65

Plumb, Bronson Taylor, Brock

Challis, Fox Douglass, Chance

31.62 31.47 28.6526.91

BCCHS-AK10 x2:01.98

Smith, Carter 11 Murray, Dagan 11

Sagers, Andrew 10 Murray, Tylan 10

35.31 32.75 26.0027.92

APVHS-AK11 2:03.59

Humphries, Kyler Reed, Cody

Ghica, Gary Griffith, Aiden

32.91 33.34 27.9429.40

BDHHS-AK12 x2:06.50

Schimbeck, Korbin Stout, Bennett

Larson, Logan Porter, Jordan

32.58 37.17 24.9631.79

CCCHS-AK13 x2:06.90

Callister, Kyler 10 Lunt, Kyle 10

Taylor, David 12 Twitchell, Elijah 11

35.21 34.85 28.1128.73

CSCHS-UT14 x2:11.05

Derrick, Jonathan 09 Koch, Cole 11

Crawford, Aidan 11 Desmond, Caloway FR

38.73 33.84 58.48

AHURR-VA15 2:12.01

Marvin, Ayden 11 Heaton, Jaren 11

Jepsen, Ethan 09 Robinson, Casey 09

40.35 32.62 27.9331.11

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 10Barber, Kylie1 1:57.13

27.51 29.25 30.2730.10

DHHS-AKHansen, Mykela2 2:02.35

28.61 30.87 30.8732.00

CRIM-AKDaley, Adrina3 2:10.54

30.30 34.04 31.8134.39

CVHS-HSTaylor, Addison K4 2:12.39

31.49 34.21 32.4834.21

SCHS-UT 10Phillips, Hailee5 2:19.50

32.90 35.70 33.5537.35

HURR-VA 11Mendenhall, Courtney6 2:20.47

31.79 35.80 35.7037.18

DIXIE-UT 10Hawkins, Ashlyn7 2:20.78

33.13 35.48 35.6636.51

SCHS-UT 09Dunn, Liz8 x2:24.70

34.56 38.51 33.9937.64

CRIM-AKNielson, Mia9 2:26.55

35.43 37.50 35.9237.70

CVHS-HSRushton, Riley G10 2:27.32

34.53 37.98 36.3338.48

CCHS-AK 12Moses, Nicole11 2:27.36

33.97 37.23 36.0240.14

HURR-VA 10Kochel, Savannah12 2:28.11

33.72 37.29 38.3838.72

CRIM-AKSouth, Sadie13 x2:30.61

34.39 38.21 38.5639.45

SCHS-UT 09Sullivan, Hailey14 x2:31.72

31.54 37.77 41.3741.04

HURR-VA 11Wixom, Emily15 x2:34.63

37.24 40.19 37.8839.32

CCHS-AK 12Burr, Jylinn16 2:37.78

36.35 41.06 38.8641.51

HURR-VA 09Heaton, Safia17 x2:39.53

34.73 40.06 40.6744.07
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CCHS-AK 12Corry, Kamree18 x2:39.59

33.86 40.86 40.2344.64

CRIM-AKShamblen, Zoey19 x2:41.72

33.59 40.96 42.3644.81

HURR-VA 09Pemberton, Ava20 x2:42.25

35.74 40.83 41.7143.97

PVHS-AKEdwards, Lindsay21 2:42.40

35.72 40.65 43.1442.89

SCHS-UT SRSullivan, Saige22 x2:45.97

38.04 43.24 40.1144.58

DIXIE-UT 09Ziegler, Sharlee23 2:47.46

36.67 40.96 44.4845.35

HURR-VA 09Ruesch, Bella24 x2:50.13

37.48 43.59 43.2545.81

CCHS-AK 11Greene, Miah25 x2:50.81

36.83 41.75 46.2246.01

CRIM-AKCorrea De Melo, Elle26 x2:53.73

39.23 42.53 1:31.97

CRIM-AKBradford, Reagan27 x2:54.72

38.90 44.15 45.7645.91

PVHS-AK SOBush, Emily28 2:57.65

40.24 44.71 45.1147.59

HURR-VA 10Reese, Kylee29 x3:01.40

40.20 46.72 45.0149.47

CVHS-HSSwope, Claire D30 x3:02.02

40.25 46.06 47.4548.26

HURR-VA 10Green, Ellie31 x3:07.22

36.87 42.36 1:47.99

CVHS-HSNeilson, Aubree32 x3:08.32

40.96 47.50 48.3151.55

SCHS-UTAnguiano, Angelica33 x3:09.23

43.21 47.78 48.0050.24

CVHS-HSDeutschlander, Delaney J--- X2:26.64

33.41 36.82 37.5638.85

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 10Gibbs, Grant1 1:45.66

24.21 26.43 27.7127.31

CCHS-AK 12Douglas, Zachary2 1:53.33

25.94 28.50 29.4129.48

DHHS-AKSchimbeck, Dallas3 1:53.39

26.04 28.99 28.6029.76

SCHS-UT 11Christensen, Parker4 1:56.48

27.32 29.37 29.4730.32

CRIM-AKHaws, Ben5 1:58.65

27.47 30.22 30.0930.87

DIXIE-UT 09Leon-Moreno, David6 1:58.78

27.34 29.69 30.1531.60

DIXIE-UT 09Lamb, Paris7 2:01.55

28.49 30.54 31.2531.27

HURR-VA 11Heaton, Jaren8 2:03.67

27.66 30.58 33.3532.08

DIXIE-UT 11Pantelakis, Skyler R9 x2:04.64

28.36 31.98 31.8932.41

SCHS-UT 10Hopkins, Cade10 x2:05.23

28.42 31.80 31.9633.05

SCHS-UT 09Linton, Zachary11 x2:07.11

29.20 32.82 32.1232.97

DHHS-AKTucker, Brenner12 2:07.63

28.51 33.80 30.6134.71

CVHS-HSBailey, Ryen D13 2:08.87

28.20 32.23 33.5734.87

DHHS-AKSchimbeck, Korbin14 x2:10.33

29.88 33.23 33.2333.99

PVHS-AKReed, Cody15 2:16.42

28.30 32.65 38.0137.46

CCHS-AK 11Murray, Dagan16 2:19.27

32.48 34.44 35.9536.40

CVHS-HSRobinson, Jace C17 2:20.01

29.40 34.99 38.2537.37

CVHS-HSFinnegan, Royal D18 x2:20.95

31.82 35.45 35.6538.03

HURR-VA 09Robinson, Casey19 2:22.47

32.53 35.15 36.9937.80

CRIM-AKBlomquist, Tate20 2:24.34

33.25 36.41 36.2538.43

DIXIE-UT 10Larsen, Thomas21 x2:24.96

31.12 37.06 37.1239.66

CVHS-HSBittmenn, Nick R22 x2:26.02

32.66 36.71 38.0538.60

HURR-VA 09Carter, Ammon23 x2:27.60

31.19 37.04 38.7540.62

DIXIE-UT 11Kerr, Hayden24 x2:29.54

29.86 35.26 43.5340.89

DIXIE-UT 11Stant, David25 x2:40.88

33.81 39.54 44.5143.02

HURR-VA 11Marvin, Ayden26 x2:45.98

34.59 40.60 45.0245.77

SCHS-UT 11Koch, Cole--- X2:11.77

28.90 33.58 34.8834.41

CVHS-HSSerdoz, Collin R--- X2:26.26

31.68 35.85 38.5940.14

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 11Jenkins, Olivia1 2:15.51

29.48 35.21 31.7339.09

CRIM-AKMessinger, Kyleigh2 2:21.30

31.55 36.13 33.5840.04

SCHS-UT 11Hopkins, Raegan3 2:21.36

31.74 37.24 32.9239.46

CCHS-AK 10Simper, Aspen4 2:33.21

32.05 36.80 34.9149.45

DHHS-AKAndelin, Lucy5 2:36.97

35.68 42.16 35.5143.62

PVHS-AKBingham, Taitem6 2:37.64

35.02 39.63 37.2745.72

DHHS-AKBradley, Abigail7 2:38.22

34.69 40.77 37.8044.96

CVHS-HSDavenport, Jessica R8 2:40.54

34.20 39.84 35.2451.26

CCHS-AK 09Price, Olivia9 2:41.64

33.66 37.34 38.6352.01

PVHS-AKBingham, Paycee10 2:54.04

36.40 44.21 39.6953.74

HURR-VA 11Reese, Danica11 2:54.81

38.05 42.34 39.7554.67

DIXIE-UT 10Harris, Payton12 2:56.06

39.94 44.39 38.3853.35

CVHS-HSQuintanilla, KayLee J13 2:56.94

38.72 45.00 42.3850.84

HURR-VA 11Stewart, Maren14 3:02.72

39.98 46.36 41.0355.35

CRIM-AKBergman, Madison15 3:05.56

40.60 46.01 42.9655.99

DIXIE-UT 09Ziegler, Sharlee--- DQ

45.16 48.85 46.9252.69

CRIM-AKBlevins, Joahanna--- DQ

37.24 45.96 1:32.57

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 11Barnett, Max1 1:54.79

26.35 30.12 26.6331.69

CVHS-HSCannon, Max R2 2:03.19

27.07 33.67 28.5933.86

CCHS-AK 11Dotson, Tobler3 2:10.77

28.03 35.93 29.2637.55

SCHS-UT JRWambach, Chandler4 2:12.20

28.39 36.65 30.2336.93

SCHS-UT 10Foggin, Tyler5 x2:17.28

28.92 35.90 31.8140.65

CCHS-AK 09Krans, Ashten6 2:17.57

32.55 34.12 30.9239.98

CRIM-AKCook, Mackey7 2:23.74

30.46 39.14 31.7742.37

CCHS-AK 10Sagers, Andrew8 x2:25.29

28.98 39.56 34.4842.27

CVHS-HSCarpenter, Carson N9 2:27.24

30.82 38.94 37.1640.32

CRIM-AKTaylor, Brock10 2:29.36

32.35 38.09 36.1742.75

DHHS-AKLarson, Logan11 2:33.17

32.68 38.41 35.1746.91

CVHS-HSAnderson, Joe D12 x2:38.13

33.03 44.58 33.4247.10

CRIM-AKPlumb, Bronson13 x2:38.44

31.08 36.36 36.9554.05

PVHS-AKGhica, Gary14 2:41.77

31.05 44.00 37.0549.67

HURR-VA 09Jepsen, Ethan15 2:45.13

32.86 42.45 42.2247.60

DHHS-AKBethers, Kade--- DQ

26.62 33.56 30.5841.98

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 11Callaway, Cambria1 25.95

CVHS-HSAnderson, Jesi2 26.45
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CRIM-AKMessinger, Kensely3 26.55

DHHS-AKDunham, Maggie4 27.12

CCHS-AK 11Stratton, Abigail5 27.87

DHHS-AKSmith, Helen6 28.18

CCHS-AK 12Engst, Graciela7 28.22

SCHS-UT 10Graves, Breanna8 28.51

DIXIE-UT 10Mclaws, Aubree9 29.01

CCHS-AK 10Moses, Natalie10 x29.08

HURR-VA 10Kochel, Savannah11 29.14

DIXIE-UT 10Sherman, Elise12 29.15

DIXIE-UT 09Wilson, Greta13 x29.20

PVHS-AKCabana, Shelby14 29.44

CRIM-AKPlumb, Brinly15 29.65

CVHS-HSTebbs, Kinzie A16 29.70

CCHS-AK 12Sagers, Emma17 x29.72

CVHS-HSHouston, Rylie B18 x30.13

PVHS-AKClements, Gracie19 30.32

CVHS-HSJohnson, Kenzie20 x30.52

CRIM-AKEvans, Elise21 x30.61

DIXIE-UT 09Greer, Brinley22 x30.93

CRIM-AKPrince, Emma23 x31.62

CCHS-AK 10Bilanzich, Lacy24 x31.76

DIXIE-UT 10Conklin, Jada25 x31.94

CCHS-AK 09Prisbrey, Jacie26 x31.95

DIXIE-UT 10Osness, Cassie27 x32.12

CCHS-AK 11Talley, Charlize28 x32.21

CCHS-AK 11Howell, Campbell29 x32.39

HURR-VA 09Ruesch, Bella30 32.65

HURR-VA 10Clyde, Layla31 x32.66

HURR-VA 09Pemberton, Ava32 x32.69

CRIM-AKCorrea De Melo, Elle33 x32.88

DIXIE-UT 10Harris, Payton34 x32.98

CCHS-AK 10Fogg, Taylor35 x33.02

CCHS-AK 12Callister, Kambria36 x33.22

DIXIE-UT 09Bradshaw, Elys37 x33.38

CCHS-AK 11Greene, Miah38 x33.42

CCHS-AK 10Anderson, Natalie39 x33.44

CCHS-AK 09Payne, Jadyn40 x33.80

SCHS-UT 09Christensen, Paisley41 x33.84

PVHS-AKBishop, Serena42 x34.07

CCHS-AK 10Crosby, Cambrie43 x34.15

SCHS-UT 09Mitchel, Ashley44 x34.18

SCHS-UT 09Rodgers, Sadie45 x34.20

DIXIE-UT 10Decker, Noel46 x34.23

CVHS-HSDalton, Kaylee L47 x34.34

CVHS-HSLee, Andrea48 x34.61

PVHS-AKRomine-Norton, Natalie49 x34.86

CVHS-HSSwope, Claire D50 x35.05

CCHS-AK 10Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee51 x35.24

DIXIE-UT 09Thomas, McKelle52 x35.57

DIXIE-UT 10Felder, Abigail53 x35.67

CRIM-AKBradford, Reagan54 x35.71

PVHS-AKOmohundro, London55 x35.99

CRIM-AKHauck, Jillian56 x36.16

DHHS-AKDana, Alex57 x36.39

CVHS-HSGardiner, Evangeline A58 x36.41

HURR-VA 10Reese, Kylee59 x36.43

CCHS-AK 12Cox, Karissa60 x36.94

DIXIE-UT 09Thiriot, Abagail61 x37.01

CRIM-AKHuddleston, Kate62 x37.21

CCHS-AK 09Habel, Kylie63 x37.22

CCHS-AK 11Ortega, Savannah64 x37.36

DIXIE-UT 11Simpson, Ellie65 x37.57

CCHS-AK 11Barney, Ellie66 x37.67

CVHS-HSNeilson, Aubree67 x37.72

DIXIE-UT 10Prestwich, Ellie68 x37.82

CCHS-AK 10Lambert, Mara69 x38.00

CCHS-AK 09Brown, Amanda70 x38.11

DIXIE-UT 09Ames, Allison71 x38.86

PVHS-AKLong, Kennedy72 x38.97

CCHS-AK 11Guzman, Ivette73 x39.42

CVHS-HSShakespear, Ashlyn E74 x39.44

CVHS-HSJulander, Kayla75 x39.46

HURR-VA 11Thurston, Kida76 x39.54

CCHS-AK 09Yardley, Lauren77 x39.86

DIXIE-UT 11Gust, Alexis78 x40.66

DIXIE-UT 09Simpson, Jenna79 x41.08

DIXIE-UT 09Gee, Emma80 x41.45

CCHS-AK 11Blodgett, Brielle81 x41.97

CCHS-AK 10Judd, Lauren82 x42.50

CVHS-HSNelson, Kenedee A83 x42.60

PVHS-AKKlein, Shea84 x43.78

SCHS-UT 09Terry, Eliza85 x44.15

CVHS-HSHaley, Brenna L86 x44.33

HURR-VA 09Smith, Tanalyn87 x48.77

CVHS-HSPierce, Loralie88 x52.10

CCHS-AK 09Blodgett, Karlie89 x52.33

DIXIE-UT 09Montiel, Staci90 x52.73

CCHS-AK 10Yardley, Taytum--- X40.54

CCHS-AK 11Edwards, Hannah--- DQ

HURR-VA 10Green, Ellie--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS-AKIverson, Hyatt1 21.84

SCHS-UT 10Gibbs, Grant2 22.37

DIXIE-UT 11Hill, Ned3 23.15

DHHS-AKMcconkie, Sam4 23.71

SCHS-UT 10Christensen, Kai5 24.06

CCHS-AK 12Zinn, Jesse6 24.34

DHHS-AKMorley, Max7 x24.37

DIXIE-UT 11Hart, Dusty8 24.40

CRIM-AKCabana, Sterling9 25.00

SCHS-UT 10Gibbs, Justin10 x25.15

DHHS-AKPorter, Jordan11 x25.20

CCHS-AK 09Granado, Justin12 25.35

CRIM-AKChallis, Fox13 25.39

CVHS-HSEdwards, William M14 25.57

CRIM-AKShamblen, Hunter15 x25.59

CVHS-HSFinnegan, Royal D16 25.63

DHHS-AKLarson, Braden17 x26.06

CVHS-HSGrimshaw, Jacob C18 x26.13

CCHS-AK 12Stathis, Jacob19 x26.28

SCHS-UT 11Crawford, Aidan20 x26.44

CRIM-AKPlumb, Bronson21 x26.76

CCHS-AK 10Murray, Tylan22 x26.79

CRIM-AKWall, Alex23 x26.82

DIXIE-UT 11Kerr, Hayden24 x27.03

DIXIE-UT 10Kurtz, Aiden25 x27.09

DHHS-AKTucker, Brenner26 x27.49

CCHS-AK 10Lunt, Kyle27 x27.63

CCHS-AK 11Orton, Bryce28 x27.65

HURR-VA 09Luwin, David29 27.83

HURR-VA 10Pippert, Connor30 27.84

CCHS-AK 10Cook, Emery31 x27.91

CRIM-AKDouglass, Chance32 x28.06

CCHS-AK 12Taylor, David33 x28.07

CCHS-AK 11Smith, Carter34 x28.18

CCHS-AK 10Callister, Kyler35 x28.33

CVHS-HSDespain, Sam P36 x28.47

CVHS-HSShakespear, Sam L37 x28.49

HURR-VA 09Robinson, Casey38 x28.56

DIXIE-UT 10Larsen, Thomas39 x28.60

CCHS-AK 11Twitchell, Elijah40 x28.97

SCHS-UT 09Derrick, Jonathan41 x29.52

PVHS-AKCaldwell, Nathan42 29.60

PVHS-AKHumphries, Kyler43 29.76

CVHS-HSAlger, Weston H44 x30.28

CVHS-HSBaker, Braxton G45 x31.00

CVHS-HSCannon, Ethan D46 x31.02

HURR-VA 09Knudson, Easton47 x31.08

DIXIE-UT 11Stant, David48 x31.49

SCHS-UT FRDesmond, Caloway49 x31.63

HURR-VA 11Marvin, Ayden50 x32.60

CVHS-HSLoescher, Eric D51 x34.96

DHHS-AKTaylor, Treyson52 x35.36

DIXIE-UT 09Ames, Quincy53 x35.78

DIXIE-UT 09Yost, Dallin54 x36.30

CVHS-HSQuigley, Ryger K55 x40.58

CRIM-AKMickelson, Troy--- X24.98

CVHS-HSSerdoz, Collin R--- X27.67

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 10Barber, Kylie1 58.53

27.54 30.99

SCHS-UT 11Page, Afton2 1:01.35

27.95 33.40

CVHS-HSAnderson, Jesi3 1:09.03

31.80 37.23

CCHS-AK 12Engst, Graciela4 1:10.82

31.26 39.56

CVHS-HSReynolds, Kiley D5 1:11.28

34.23 37.05

CRIM-AKHenry, Madison6 1:13.72

33.80 39.92

PVHS-AKBingham, Paycee7 1:27.52

39.21 48.31

CVHS-HSHouston, Rylie B8 x1:28.40

40.79 47.61

HURR-VA 09Jensen, Trinity9 1:35.21

44.22 50.99
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CRIM-AKPrince, Emma10 1:49.09

45.39 1:03.70

CRIM-AKJensen, Liz--- DQ

56.67 1:17.78

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 10Green, Daxton1 55.93

26.41 29.52

DHHS-AKBethers, Kade2 56.24

26.04 30.20

SCHS-UT 10Foggin, Tyler3 1:01.10

28.00 33.10

CRIM-AKHall, Derek4 1:02.22

29.07 33.15

DIXIE-UT 09Erickson, Damon5 1:02.26

29.93 32.33

CCHS-AK 10Sagers, Andrew6 1:02.73

29.06 33.67

CCHS-AK 12Taylor, David7 1:05.99

30.11 35.88

CVHS-HSEdwards, William M8 1:06.10

30.05 36.05

CRIM-AKChallis, Fox9 1:06.98

28.65 38.33

PVHS-AKGriffith, Aiden10 1:06.99

30.96 36.03

CCHS-AK 10Murray, Tylan11 x1:09.41

32.06 37.35

DHHS-AKLarson, Logan12 1:10.67

32.89 37.78

DIXIE-UT 10Kurtz, Aiden13 1:19.61

35.57 44.04

HURR-VA 09Larson, Gabriel--- DQ

44.36 52.51

CRIM-AKDouglass, Chance--- DQ

30.63 52.76

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CVHS-HSDavenport, Jessica R1 59.60

29.08 30.52

CRIM-AKDaley, Adrina2 59.79

28.67 31.12

DHHS-AKDunham, Maggie3 1:00.84

30.26 30.58

CVHS-HSTaylor, Addison K4 1:00.97

30.42 30.55

CCHS-AK 11Stratton, Abigail5 1:01.26

28.82 32.44

DHHS-AKSkeen, Saida6 1:03.20

29.40 33.80

SCHS-UT 10Graves, Breanna7 1:03.80

30.75 33.05

CRIM-AKPlumb, Brinly8 1:04.10

30.66 33.44

CCHS-AK 10Moses, Natalie9 1:04.40

30.85 33.55

DIXIE-UT 10Mclaws, Aubree10 1:04.54

31.60 32.94

DHHS-AKSmith, Helen11 x1:04.66

29.94 34.72

DIXIE-UT 10Sherman, Elise12 1:04.89

31.30 33.59

PVHS-AKJones, Abby13 1:05.72

31.92 33.80

CVHS-HSDeutschlander, Delaney J14 x1:06.76

32.31 34.45

SCHS-UT 10Benson, Sophie15 1:08.57

32.29 36.28

PVHS-AKClements, Gracie16 1:09.16

31.71 37.45

CCHS-AK 12Corry, Kamree17 x1:09.56

33.23 36.33

DHHS-AKTheobald, Cali18 x1:09.75

33.40 36.35

CCHS-AK 11Talley, Charlize19 x1:10.14

33.68 36.46

CCHS-AK 10Bilanzich, Lacy20 x1:10.83

33.62 37.21

CRIM-AKShamblen, Zoey21 x1:11.15

33.31 37.84

SCHS-UT 11Desmond, Rebekah22 x1:11.69

34.35 37.34

DIXIE-UT 10Conklin, Jada23 x1:12.71

34.51 38.20

CCHS-AK 11Howell, Campbell24 x1:13.37

36.11 37.26

CCHS-AK 12Burr, Jylinn25 x1:13.42

36.32 37.10

SCHS-UT 09Christensen, Paisley26 x1:13.46

33.51 39.95

HURR-VA 11Erickson, Aubree27 1:13.50

34.93 38.57

DIXIE-UT 11Thiriot, Brinley28 x1:13.81

35.40 38.41

CCHS-AK 10Fogg, Taylor29 x1:14.21

35.64 38.57

CCHS-AK 09Dalton, Mayce30 x1:14.35

37.00 37.35

CCHS-AK 09Payne, Jadyn31 x1:15.55

36.78 38.77

HURR-VA 11Freeman, Ashlyn32 1:15.94

36.02 39.92

HURR-VA 09Jensen, Trinity33 x1:16.18

36.17 40.01

SCHS-UT 09Mitchel, Ashley34 x1:16.38

36.85 39.53

SCHS-UT 09Seal, Emmy35 x1:16.54

PVHS-AKBishop, Serena36 x1:16.61

37.51 39.10

CCHS-AK 10Anderson, Natalie37 x1:17.20

36.38 40.82

CCHS-AK 10Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee38 x1:17.44

36.69 40.75

CCHS-AK 10Crosby, Cambrie39 x1:17.75

36.35 41.40

DIXIE-UT 10Felder, Abigail40 x1:19.34

37.80 41.54

CRIM-AKLoper, Hally41 x1:20.03

37.08 42.95

PVHS-AKRomine-Norton, Natalie42 x1:22.46

40.10 42.36

CCHS-AK 12Cox, Karissa43 x1:23.56

40.35 43.21

CCHS-AK 09Orton, Abigail44 x1:24.52

40.40 44.12

CCHS-AK 11Barney, Ellie45 x1:25.37

42.85 42.52

CVHS-HSGardiner, Evangeline A46 x1:25.93

40.19 45.74

CVHS-HSShakespear, Ashlyn E47 x1:25.95

40.56 45.39

CCHS-AK 09Brown, Amanda48 x1:26.66

40.79 45.87

CCHS-AK 11Guzman, Ivette49 x1:26.68

42.29 44.39

CCHS-AK 11Ortega, Savannah50 x1:28.52

39.96 48.56

DIXIE-UT 09Ames, Allison51 x1:30.11

45.06 45.05

HURR-VA 11Thurston, Kida52 x1:30.12

43.50 46.62

CVHS-HSStaheli, Olivia M53 x1:30.76

42.88 47.88

CCHS-AK 11Blodgett, Brielle54 x1:33.95

45.12 48.83

CCHS-AK 09Yardley, Lauren55 x1:33.97

44.30 49.67

SCHS-UT 09Terry, Eliza56 x1:36.12

45.87 50.25

DIXIE-UT 09Gee, Emma57 x1:36.79

45.11 51.68

CRIM-AKJensen, Liz58 x1:37.38

50.26 47.12

PVHS-AKKlein, Shea59 x1:48.65

HURR-VA 09Smith, Tanalyn60 x1:50.32

50.80 59.52

CCHS-AK 09Blodgett, Karlie61 x2:01.35

CCHS-AK 10Yardley, Taytum--- X1:41.64

42.71 58.93

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS-AKIverson, Hyatt1 48.68

23.43 25.25

CCHS-AK 11Dotson, Tobler2 50.84

24.81 26.03

DIXIE-UT 11Hill, Ned3 52.03

25.01 27.02
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Results
(#12  Boys 100 Yard Free)

SCHS-UT 10Christensen, Kai4 53.05

25.85 27.20

DHHS-AKMcconkie, Sam5 53.42

25.27 28.15

DIXIE-UT 11Hart, Dusty6 54.50

26.47 28.03

CCHS-AK 12Zinn, Jesse7 54.55

26.48 28.07

DHHS-AKPorter, Jordan8 x54.79

26.66 28.13

DIXIE-UT 11Pantelakis, Skyler R9 x54.93

26.25 28.68

CVHS-HSBailey, Ryen D10 55.02

26.45 28.57

CCHS-AK 09Granado, Justin11 x55.62

27.01 28.61

SCHS-UT 10Hopkins, Cade12 56.80

26.72 30.08

DHHS-AKLarson, Braden13 x57.67

27.96 29.71

SCHS-UT 11Crawford, Aidan14 x58.33

27.96 30.37

CRIM-AKNixon, Nathan15 1:00.25

28.99 31.26

CRIM-AKBlomquist, Tate16 1:00.29

30.14 30.15

CCHS-AK 12Stathis, Jacob17 x1:00.94

30.18 30.76

CVHS-HSAnderson, Joe D18 1:01.39

29.71 31.68

CRIM-AKLofgran, Jackson19 x1:03.01

31.15 31.86

CCHS-AK 11Twitchell, Elijah20 x1:03.33

30.32 33.01

CCHS-AK 11Orton, Bryce21 x1:03.63

29.59 34.04

CVHS-HSDespain, Sam P22 x1:03.76

29.83 33.93

CRIM-AKWall, Alex23 x1:06.03

31.69 34.34

CVHS-HSPoulos, Karter S*24 x1:08.20

32.07 36.13

SCHS-UT 09Derrick, Jonathan*24 x1:08.20

32.92 35.28

CVHS-HSCannon, Ethan D26 x1:08.63

33.02 35.61

CVHS-HSAlger, Weston H27 x1:12.28

34.35 37.93

HURR-VA 09Knudson, Easton28 1:13.02

33.76 39.26

DHHS-AKStout, Bennett29 x1:14.17

36.60 37.57

SCHS-UT FRDesmond, Caloway30 x1:14.57

HURR-VA 09Larson, Gabriel31 1:14.81

34.50 40.31

SCHS-UT 10Fife, Joseph32 x1:16.04

33.63 42.41

HURR-VAKatok, Krish33 x1:17.18

35.87 41.31

DHHS-AKTaylor, Treyson34 x1:22.43

37.65 44.78

DIXIE-UT 09Ames, Quincy35 x1:24.50

39.78 44.72

DIXIE-UT 09Yost, Dallin36 x1:28.22

39.69 48.53

CRIM-AKMickelson, Troy--- X55.20

25.31 29.89

CVHS-HSLoescher, Eric D--- DQ

39.72 46.12

DIXIE-UTPorter, Sam--- DQ

27.26 30.33

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS-AKHansen, Mykela1 5:27.85

28.43 31.73 33.7133.44

33.53 33.71 33.93 33.75

33.40 32.22

SCHS-UT 11Jenkins, Olivia2 5:32.70

29.86 33.03 34.3633.82

34.45 34.50 33.58 33.60

33.37 32.13

CRIM-AKHenry, Madison3 5:55.97

32.20 35.89 36.0036.69

35.69 35.95 36.23 36.10

36.41 34.81

CCHS-AK 09Price, Olivia4 5:58.39

32.00 36.26 36.1936.47

36.06 36.53 36.15 36.83

37.51 34.39

DIXIE-UT 10Hawkins, Ashlyn5 6:23.02

34.03 37.88 39.3038.28

39.01 39.60 39.35 38.88

39.10 37.59

PVHS-AKCabana, Shelby6 6:27.57

34.00 37.99 38.0138.04

39.00 39.28 40.01 41.57

40.51 39.16

CVHS-HSRushton, Riley G7 6:28.77

34.33 37.13 40.4139.37

39.81 40.49 39.84 40.00

40.31 37.08

HURR-VA 11Mendenhall, Courtney8 6:29.96

32.49 38.46 39.5939.29

39.83 40.86 40.94 40.94

39.43 38.13

CCHS-AK 12Moses, Nicole9 6:38.64

34.74 39.12 41.4040.95

40.62 40.92 41.63 40.94

41.03 37.29

CVHS-HSTebbs, Kinzie A10 6:50.37

36.31 40.72 42.5243.00

42.30 42.83 42.60 42.69

40.53 36.87

CRIM-AKSouth, Sadie11 6:51.45

36.56 41.46 42.5741.83

41.89 41.66 42.67 42.10

42.61 38.10

HURR-VA 11Freeman, Ashlyn12 7:32.47

38.35 43.09 45.3946.10

47.33 46.23 48.02 47.19

46.85 43.92

SCHS-UT SRSullivan, Saige13 7:53.76

41.04 46.05 48.1747.84

48.45 49.74 48.12 48.47

49.30 46.58

SCHS-UTAnguiano, Angelica14 x8:35.59

40.97 45.69 55.2051.25

55.99 55.01 55.82 55.38

55.62 44.66

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CVHS-HSCannon, Max R1 5:05.37

24.99 28.45 31.8430.24

31.77 32.21 31.87 31.76

31.44 30.80

DHHS-AKSchimbeck, Dallas2 5:12.25

27.02 30.57 31.4431.43

32.09 32.24 32.67 32.38

32.51 29.90

DHHS-AKEggers, Troy3 5:13.74

27.94 30.91 32.4732.11

32.84 32.52 31.19 32.37

32.00 29.39

CCHS-AK 12Douglas, Zachary4 5:16.00

26.95 30.29 32.2932.34

32.89 33.47 33.29 33.16

32.25 29.07

SCHS-UT 11Christensen, Parker5 5:20.71

28.04 31.13 32.1631.87

32.69 33.00 33.11 33.29

33.25 32.17

DIXIE-UT 09Lamb, Paris6 5:31.02

29.29 32.55 34.7633.53

34.28 34.33 34.09 33.36

33.05 31.78

CRIM-AKCook, Mackey7 5:32.32

30.90 33.46 34.2533.72

33.82 33.83 33.91 34.58

32.68 31.17

SCHS-UT 09Linton, Zachary8 5:37.31

29.09 32.46 34.6334.09

35.06 35.26 34.85 34.97

34.19 32.71
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Results
(#14  Boys 500 Yard Free)

DIXIE-UT 09Murset, Nathan9 5:47.58

31.16 34.36 36.0135.58

35.25 35.10 35.28 35.68

34.95 34.21

HURR-VA 11Heaton, Jaren10 5:48.57

28.90 32.37 34.8134.68

35.69 35.72 35.49 37.10

37.51 36.30

CVHS-HSGrimshaw, Jacob C11 5:59.05

29.68 33.67 37.0436.20

37.14 37.51 37.99 36.56

35.81 37.45

CVHS-HSBaker, Braxton G12 x6:44.34

34.97 39.97 41.8439.88

41.03 41.88 1:24.40

38.75

CRIM-AKHall, Derek--- DQ

29.55 33.37 34.9634.47

34.05 33.19 34.47 33.40

33.24 31.08

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-UT1 1:45.87

Page, Afton 11 Graves, Breanna 10

Hopkins, Raegan 11 Jenkins, Olivia 11

25.64 27.63 25.9226.68

ACRIM-AK2 1:47.42

Messinger, Kyleigh Plumb, Brinly

Daley, Adrina Messinger, Kensely

25.64 28.96 25.9926.83

ACVHS-HS3 1:50.08

Reynolds, Kiley D Taylor, Addison K

Davenport, Jessica R Anderson, Jesi

28.81 27.58 26.1127.58

ACCHS-AK4 1:53.01

Edwards, Hannah 11 Sagers, Emma 12

Stratton, Abigail 11 Engst, Graciela 12

29.11 28.16 28.2027.54

ADIXIE-UT5 1:54.31

Mclaws, Aubree 10 Wilson, Greta 09

Hawkins, Ashlyn 10 Sherman, Elise 10

29.09 28.85 28.0728.30

ADHHS-AK6 1:54.88

Bradley, Abigail Skeen, Saida

Smith, Helen Andelin, Lucy

30.29 28.64 19.9336.02

BSCHS-UT7 x1:59.15

Benson, Sophie 10 Sullivan, Saige SR

Dunn, Liz 09 Phillips, Hailee 10

31.37 32.70 27.3827.70

AHURR-VA8 2:02.99

Wixom, Emily 11 Reese, Danica 11

Freeman, Ashlyn 11 Mendenhall, Courtney 11

30.74 29.44 28.1034.71

BCVHS-HS9 x2:04.09

Rushton, Riley G Houston, Rylie B

Tebbs, Kinzie A Johnson, Kenzie

32.33 30.25

BCCHS-AK10 x2:04.10

Bilanzich, Lacy 10 Corry, Kamree 12

Talley, Charlize 11 Moses, Natalie 10

31.34 30.13 15.4347.20

BCRIM-AK11 x2:07.06

Loper, Hally South, Sadie

Evans, Elise Shamblen, Zoey

34.84 31.11 31.0230.09

CSCHS-UT12 x2:11.64

Anguiano, Angelica Desmond, Rebekah 11

Mitchel, Ashley 09 Sullivan, Hailey 09

36.32 32.28 28.8534.19

BDIXIE-UT13 x2:13.11

Osness, Cassie 10 Prestwich, Ellie 10

Conklin, Jada 10 Harris, Payton 10

32.21 40.18 31.3929.33

CCCHS-AK14 x2:13.55

Burr, Jylinn 12 Dalton, Mayce 09

Crosby, Cambrie 10 Fogg, Taylor 10

33.74 32.01 33.3334.47

APVHS-AK15 2:14.56

Bingham, Paycee Bush, Emily SO

Edwards, Lindsay Omohundro, London

30.83 35.38 1:08.35

CCRIM-AK16 x2:23.36

Hauck, Jillian Huddleston, Kate

Jensen, Liz Blevins, Joahanna

41.69 33.74 31.7936.14

DSCHS-UT17 x2:24.23

Seal, Emmy 09 Terry, Eliza 09

Christensen, Paisley 09 Rodgers, Sadie 09

34.02 1:15.92 34.29

CDIXIE-UT18 x2:30.61

Thomas, McKelle 09 Simpson, Jenna 09

Ames, Allison 09 Simpson, Ellie 11

42.50 35.99 36.0136.11

BPVHS-AK19 x2:31.18

Klein, Shea Romine-Norton, Natalie

Bishop, Serena Long, Kennedy

45.21 33.98 37.7734.22

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-UT1 1:31.52

Barnett, Max 11 Christensen, Parker 11

Christensen, Kai 10 Gibbs, Grant 10

22.15 23.93 21.7823.66

ADHHS-AK2 1:34.55

Iverson, Hyatt Morley, Max

Porter, Jordan Schimbeck, Dallas

22.16 24.36 23.6324.40

ADIXIE-UT3 1:37.21

Leon-Moreno, David 09 Pantelakis, Skyler R 11

Hart, Dusty 11 Hill, Ned 11

25.22 24.46 23.5923.94

BSCHS-UT4 x1:40.87

Hopkins, Cade 10 Crawford, Aidan 11

Wambach, Chandler JR Gibbs, Justin 10

25.89 26.27 24.1224.59

ACVHS-HS5 1:41.31

Cannon, Max R Carpenter, Carson N

Edwards, William M Bailey, Ryen D

24.11 26.75 25.1025.35

ACRIM-AK6 1:43.38

Challis, Fox Cook, Mackey

Plumb, Bronson Shamblen, Hunter

25.07 26.60 25.5426.17

ACCHS-AK7 1:44.83

Murray, Tylan 10 Taylor, David 12

Stathis, Jacob 12 Zinn, Jesse 12

27.50 27.06 24.8225.45

BDIXIE-UT8 x1:47.06

Larsen, Thomas 10 Lamb, Paris 09

Erickson, Damon 09 Murset, Nathan 09

28.77 25.56 26.5426.19

BDHHS-AK9 x1:49.68

Larson, Logan Stout, Bennett

Larson, Braden Tucker, Brenner

25.88 31.41 25.7726.62

APVHS-AK10 1:50.16

Griffith, Aiden Caldwell, Nathan

Ghica, Gary Reed, Cody

28.10 56.66 25.40

BCCHS-AK11 x1:51.06

Smith, Carter 11 Twitchell, Elijah 11

Orton, Bryce 11 Lunt, Kyle 10

27.46 28.19 27.2028.21

BCRIM-AK12 x1:51.42

Blomquist, Tate Nixon, Nathan

Lofgran, Jackson Wall, Alex

27.08 27.11 28.8328.40

BCVHS-HS13 x1:51.78

Robinson, Jace C Baker, Braxton G

Anderson, Joe D Grimshaw, Jacob C

26.91 30.91 26.6427.32

AHURR-VA14 1:55.82

Luwin, David 09 Larson, Gabriel 09

Pippert, Connor 10 Heaton, Jaren 11

27.03 33.23 27.1428.42

CSCHS-UT15 x2:01.75

Derrick, Jonathan 09 Fife, Joseph 10

Desmond, Caloway FR Koch, Cole 11

31.55

25.87

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-AKMessinger, Kensely1 59.79

29.32 30.47

SCHS-UT 11Callaway, Cambria2 1:01.68

29.78 31.90

SCHS-UT 11Page, Afton3 1:02.40

30.24 32.16
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(#17  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CCHS-AK 10Simper, Aspen4 1:04.34

30.95 33.39

HURR-VA 11Wixom, Emily5 1:11.65

35.56 36.09

DIXIE-UT 09Wilson, Greta6 1:11.90

35.15 36.75

CCHS-AK 11Edwards, Hannah7 1:12.61

35.92 36.69

DHHS-AKBradley, Abigail8 1:13.44

35.46 37.98

CRIM-AKEvans, Elise9 1:18.12

37.75 40.37

HURR-VA 11Reese, Danica10 1:18.19

37.58 40.61

SCHS-UT 10Benson, Sophie11 x1:19.44

CVHS-HSJohnson, Kenzie12 1:21.77

40.40 41.37

SCHS-UT 09Seal, Emmy13 x1:22.40

DIXIE-UT 09Greer, Brinley14 1:23.44

41.36 42.08

HURR-VA 11Erickson, Aubree15 x1:23.77

41.36 42.41

CVHS-HSQuintanilla, KayLee J16 1:27.03

42.04 44.99

CVHS-HSDalton, Kaylee L17 x1:27.45

42.27 45.18

CRIM-AKLoper, Hally18 x1:28.33

42.30 46.03

CCHS-AK 09Prisbrey, Jacie19 x1:31.97

43.89 48.08

CRIM-AKHuddleston, Kate20 x1:34.64

45.38 49.26

CRIM-AKHauck, Jillian21 x1:38.45

47.41 51.04

PVHS-AKOmohundro, London22 1:38.63

47.89 50.74

SCHS-UT 09Rodgers, Sadie23 x1:43.10

CVHS-HSCarpenter, Briana R24 x1:50.37

53.31 57.06

PVHS-AKLong, Kennedy25 1:55.58

55.56 1:00.02

CVHS-HSPierce, Loralie26 x2:02.52

59.40 1:03.12

DIXIE-UT 09Montiel, Staci27 x2:10.35

1:03.01 1:07.34

CCHS-AK 09Habel, Kylie--- DQ

49.22 51.41

CVHS-HSStaheli, Olivia M--- DQ

51.53 56.07

DIXIE-UT 09Bradshaw, Elys--- DQ

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 10Green, Daxton1 55.14

26.50 28.64

CRIM-AKCabana, Sterling2 1:00.58

28.37 32.21

CCHS-AK 09Krans, Ashten3 1:01.49

30.34 31.15

DIXIE-UT 09Leon-Moreno, David4 1:01.66

29.62 32.04

DHHS-AKMorley, Max5 1:02.62

30.20 32.42

DHHS-AKSchimbeck, Korbin6 1:05.80

32.17 33.63

SCHS-UT 10Gibbs, Justin7 1:09.14

33.42 35.72

PVHS-AKHumphries, Kyler8 1:10.77

33.93 36.84

CCHS-AK 10Callister, Kyler9 1:17.72

CVHS-HSBittmenn, Nick R10 1:18.46

38.67 39.79

SCHS-UT 10Fife, Joseph--- DQ

42.71 45.77

CCHS-AK 11Smith, Carter--- DQ

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-AKMessinger, Kyleigh1 1:10.78

32.97 37.81

SCHS-UT 11Hopkins, Raegan2 1:11.75

34.30 37.45

CVHS-HSReynolds, Kiley D3 1:13.16

35.02 38.14

DHHS-AKAndelin, Lucy4 1:18.18

37.30 40.88

SCHS-UT 10Phillips, Hailee5 1:18.70

37.16 41.54

PVHS-AKBingham, Taitem6 1:19.46

37.67 41.79

DHHS-AKSkeen, Saida7 1:21.57

38.12 43.45

CCHS-AK 12Sagers, Emma8 1:21.80

38.76 43.04

SCHS-UT 09Dunn, Liz9 x1:23.94

40.68 43.26

PVHS-AKJones, Abby10 1:26.58

41.40 45.18

SCHS-UT 09Sullivan, Hailey11 x1:26.78

40.44 46.34

SCHS-UT 11Desmond, Rebekah12 x1:27.23

42.11 45.12

CCHS-AK 12Callister, Kambria13 1:28.53

42.31 46.22

CRIM-AKNielson, Mia14 1:28.54

42.92 45.62

HURR-VA 09Heaton, Safia15 1:28.81

41.15 47.66

DHHS-AKTheobald, Cali16 x1:29.21

42.23 46.98

DIXIE-UT 10Osness, Cassie17 1:29.64

42.30 47.34

CRIM-AKBergman, Madison18 x1:31.84

43.95 47.89

CCHS-AK 10Judd, Lauren19 x1:31.98

44.96 47.02

CRIM-AKBlevins, Joahanna20 x1:34.16

45.72 48.44

DIXIE-UT 09Thomas, McKelle21 1:35.34

45.17 50.17

PVHS-AKEdwards, Lindsay22 x1:37.68

46.47 51.21

DIXIE-UT 11Simpson, Ellie23 x1:37.93

45.94 51.99

DIXIE-UT 09Simpson, Jenna24 x1:41.93

46.19 55.74

PVHS-AK SOBush, Emily25 x1:42.00

49.30 52.70

CCHS-AK 10Humes, Sophie26 x1:42.71

47.60 55.11

CVHS-HSHaley, Brenna L27 1:51.83

50.87 1:00.96

CVHS-HSNelson, Kenedee A28 x2:04.99

58.72 1:06.27

DHHS-AKDana, Alex--- DQ

48.93 1:02.30

CVHS-HSCarpenter, Briana R--- DQ

57.27 1:07.39

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS-UT 11Barnett, Max1 58.56

27.63 30.93

CRIM-AKHaws, Ben2 1:06.61

31.11 35.50

DHHS-AKEggers, Troy3 1:07.45

31.87 35.58

SCHS-UT JRWambach, Chandler4 1:08.16

32.24 35.92

CRIM-AKShamblen, Hunter5 1:11.64

34.44 37.20

CVHS-HSCarpenter, Carson N6 1:11.82

34.20 37.62

CRIM-AKTaylor, Brock7 x1:11.85

33.39 38.46

CRIM-AKNixon, Nathan8 x1:12.84

34.28 38.56

DIXIE-UT 09Murset, Nathan9 1:15.02

35.32 39.70

CCHS-AK 11Murray, Dagan10 1:15.19

35.99 39.20

CRIM-AKLofgran, Jackson11 x1:15.98

35.40 40.58

CCHS-AK 10Lunt, Kyle12 1:16.55

35.63 40.92

PVHS-AKReed, Cody13 1:18.23

36.64 41.59

DIXIE-UT 09Erickson, Damon14 1:18.48

37.20 41.28
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Results
(#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

HURR-VA 10Pippert, Connor15 1:18.69

35.99 42.70

CVHS-HSShakespear, Sam L16 1:20.59

38.28 42.31

CVHS-HSRobinson, Jace C17 x1:21.29

38.77 42.52

CVHS-HSPoulos, Karter S18 x1:27.40

40.04 47.36

DHHS-AKStout, Bennett19 1:28.33

42.51 45.82

HURR-VA 09Carter, Ammon20 1:29.72

41.46 48.26

PVHS-AKCaldwell, Nathan21 1:30.83

42.93 47.90

HURR-VAKatok, Krish22 x1:44.47

47.13 57.34

SCHS-UT 11Koch, Cole--- X1:14.03

35.04 38.99

DIXIE-UTPorter, Sam--- DQ

37.09 39.39

CCHS-AK 10Cook, Emery--- DQ

35.15 41.91

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-UT1 3:44.02

Barber, Kylie 10 Callaway, Cambria 11

Jenkins, Olivia 11 Page, Afton 11

26.06 53.45 57.5627.09

27.55 56.87 15.17 56.14

ACCHS-AK2 4:05.36

Simper, Aspen 10 Price, Olivia 09

Edwards, Hannah 11 Stratton, Abigail 11

28.25

ADHHS-AK3 4:06.96

Dunham, Maggie Smith, Helen

Skeen, Saida Hansen, Mykela

30.14 1:02.99 1:04.7029.94

29.25 1:10.60 19.33 48.67

APVHS-AK4 4:20.28

Clements, Gracie Bingham, Taitem

Cabana, Shelby Jones, Abby

31.35 1:07.13 1:04.9931.34

30.88 1:02.90 31.27 1:05.26

ACRIM-AK5 4:29.83

Plumb, Brinly Nielson, Mia

Prince, Emma Henry, Madison

31.58 1:05.38 1:05.2930.24

35.86 1:15.80 29.69 1:03.36

ACVHS-HS6 4:42.25

Quintanilla, KayLee J Tebbs, Kinzie A

Rushton, Riley G Johnson, Kenzie

34.12 1:11.02 1:14.8735.27

32.70 1:08.59 32.34 1:07.77

BCCHS-AK7 x4:44.52

Moses, Nicole 12 Corry, Kamree 12

Burr, Jylinn 12 Bilanzich, Lacy 10

31.91 1:06.35 1:13.0234.63

36.85 1:14.98 33.33 1:10.17

BCRIM-AK8 x5:06.06

Bergman, Madison Loper, Hally

Shamblen, Zoey South, Sadie

38.57 1:21.55 1:24.4541.37

32.96 1:09.81 16.01 1:10.25

ADIXIE-UT9 5:27.42

Greer, Brinley 09 Simpson, Jenna 09

Bradshaw, Elys 09 Ziegler, Sharlee 09

34.91 1:13.71 46.1519.00

55.38 1:30.79 39.92 1:56.77

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-UT1 3:18.70

Gibbs, Grant 10 Foggin, Tyler 10

Green, Daxton 10 Barnett, Max 11

23.51 48.72 51.8324.56

24.44 51.02 22.55 47.13

ADHHS-AK2 3:25.19

Iverson, Hyatt Bethers, Kade

Schimbeck, Dallas Mcconkie, Sam

23.68 48.90 52.2724.78

24.21 51.46 15.87 52.56

ACCHS-AK3 3:35.08

Krans, Ashten 09 Granado, Justin 09

Douglas, Zachary 12 Dotson, Tobler 11

27.77 56.91 56.7526.57

24.92 51.25 23.95 50.17

ACRIM-AK4 3:40.27

Haws, Ben Cook, Mackey

Hall, Derek Cabana, Sterling

25.65 52.77 56.9627.29

27.05 56.29 25.24 54.25

BCCHS-AK5 x3:58.08

Sagers, Andrew 10 Murray, Dagan 11

Orton, Bryce 11 Stathis, Jacob 12

27.20 56.01 1:01.5229.42

29.26 1:02.21 28.25 58.34

ACVHS-HS6 4:06.63

Robinson, Jace C Carpenter, Carson N

Anderson, Joe D Grimshaw, Jacob C

29.13 1:00.89 1:00.8428.37

29.49 1:01.27 29.39 1:03.63

BCRIM-AK7 x4:09.56

Blomquist, Tate Nixon, Nathan

Taylor, Brock Wall, Alex

29.09 1:00.29 1:01.5029.83

28.91 1:01.92 31.29 1:05.85

BDHHS-AK8 x4:12.43

Tucker, Brenner Taylor, Treyson

Schimbeck, Korbin Eggers, Troy

28.51 1:00.07 1:19.1537.01

27.47 58.72 25.81 54.49

APVHS-AK9 4:22.28

Ghica, Gary Humphries, Kyler

Griffith, Aiden Caldwell, Nathan

29.27 1:02.31 2:10.031:33.63

19.03 1:36.97

35.28

ADIXIE-UT10 4:30.81

Kurtz, Aiden 10 Yost, Dallin 09

Larsen, Thomas 10 Porter, Sam

29.19 1:03.50 1:26.2738.96

30.13 1:02.73 27.39 58.31

BCVHS-HS11 x4:33.37

Bittmenn, Nick R Shakespear, Sam L

Cannon, Ethan D Baker, Braxton G

33.08 1:08.55 1:06.0031.70

31.57 1:09.92 31.79 1:08.90

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Snow Canyon High School 361

2. Crimson Cliffs High School 293

3. Canyon View High School Swim T 267

4. Cedar City High School 264

5. Desert Hills High School 246

6. Pine View High School 178

7. Dixie High School 173

8. Hurricane High School 148

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Snow Canyon High School 373

2. Desert Hills High School 309

3. Cedar City High School 279

4. Crimson Cliffs High School 245

5. Dixie High School 240

6. Canyon View High School Swim T 224

7. Pine View High School 123

8. Hurricane High School 101


